
Eastern Refinery Limited  
(A subsidiary of Bangladesh Petroleum Corporation) 

North Patenga, Chittagong 
www.erl.com.bd 

Ref: ER/LP/LT/eGP 30-35/2020                                                                       Date: 07/07/2020  

E-Tender Notice 
e-Tenders have been invited in the national e-GP System portal for procurement of the goods as stated below: 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender 
Reference 

Tender 
ID 

Description  of Goods & related service Tender Doc 
Last Selling 

Date & Time 

Tender Closing 
& Opening 

Date & Time 
01 ERL/LT(eGp)-

30/2020 
471628 

Supply, Installation and Commissioning of  Split Type Air 

Conditioner (for Admin) 

20-Jul-2020 

12:00 hrs 

21-Jul-2020 

10:30 hrs 

02 ERL/LT(eGp)-

31/2020 
471627 

Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Split Type Air 

Conditioner (for Maint.) 

20-Jul-2020 

12:00 hrs 

21-Jul-2020 

10:30 hrs 

03 ERL/LT(eGp)-

32/2020 
476047 

Supply of Hydraulic Puller TMMA 100H/Set and Grease 

Gun TLGH 

20-Jul-2020 

12:00 hrs 

21-Jul-2020 

10:30 hrs 

04 ERL/LT(eGp)-

33/2020 
476048 

Supply of  Laboratory Chemicals (ISO-Octane, Heptane, 

Xylene, Toluene, etc.) 

22-Jul-2020 

12:00 hrs 

23-Jul-2020 

10:30 hrs 

05 ERL/LT(eGp)-

34/2020 
477138 

Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Micro Carbon 

Residue Tester 

09-Aug-2020 

12:00 hrs 

10-Aug-2020 

10:30 hrs 

06 ERL/LT(eGp)-

35/2020 
476743 

Supply of Portable Multi-gas Detector with other Spare 

parts 

26-Jul-2020 

12:00 hrs 

27-Jul-2020 

10:30 hrs 
 

These are online Tenders, where only e-Tenders will be accepted through National e-GP Portal https://www.eprocure.gov.bd and no 
offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal is required. The fees for 
downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered 
bank’s branches.  

 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

(Md. Shafiqul Islam) 

Deputy General Manager (Materials)  

Phone: 880-31-2501261 

      Email: dgmmaterials@erl.com.bd  

http://www.erl.com.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:dgmmaterials@erl.com.bd

